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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/cpd-84-et-makaroniarka-elektryczna-p-24533.html

CPD - 84 ET Makaroniarka elektryczna

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
Wymiary wanny (cm)
Wymiary (mm)
Waga (kg)

llo$¢ wanien
Pojemnosc (1)

Moc (kW)

Zakres temp# (°C)

9 850,00 zt

8 008,13 zt
00026962

CPD - 84 ET

RM Gastro

30,7 x 50,9 x 32,7
400 x 800 x 510
30

1

40

13,5

50 - 110
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